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1627 Greenup Ave
Ashland, KY 41101

606 922-6308

Each  office independently owned  and operated

Carol Jean Cieraszynski 
Principal Broker/Owner

This beautiful, completely restored Italianate Victorian 
home with 6 BR, 4 BA, sits on 5+/- Acres fronting the 
Ohio River. “The McKee House” (circa 1870) is on the 
National Register of Historic Places, The Bluegrass 
Trust & is a designated Kentucky Landmark. The 
home sits on land once owned by Daniel Boone. 
The land has a small picketed vegetable garden, an 
herb garden & a rose garden. It also has a gazebo, 
which is featured in one of the many murals and “trompe l’oeil” borders painted 
throughout the home. Every room in the home has a view of the river! Priced at 
$699,900. Call CJ today.

1023 Riverside Drive
Greenup, Ky



Brooks Wells 
Enterprises

334 14th Street, Ashland Ky 41101

For more listings visit my website  www.GinaGriffithHomes.com

Joyce (Jody) Tussey, Principal Broker

606-922-7118
Gina Griffith

Opening Doors & 
Closing Deals

3513 Briarwood Drive	         $899,000
Country Estate just about a mile from 
I-64. Over 10,000 sq.ft. plus bsmt on 
9.63+/- acres in nice subdivision. Has 
6-7 BR, 6 full & 2 half baths (3 on upper 
floor & 3 full and 2 half BA on main floor), 
7 fireplaces with 2 being 2-way frpl, 4 car 
garage & 2 car carport. Regulation size 
tennis court, inground pool, 2 wet bars, 1 
solid mahogany dry bar, partially fin bsmt 
& 5 heat pumps. Exceptional Quality & 
Extraordinary Value! Qualified Buyers 
Only! (K-16)

223 Bellefonte Dr.
$445,000

Recent ly renovated, 
stately 2 story home with 
full walkout basement, 
4 or more BR & 5 full 
BA. Open floor plan, yet 
still traditional. Neutral 
decore. Ready for your 
family. (K-13)

2647 Casey Court        $395,000
Stunning brick/stone contemporary 
convenient to I-64. 8 yr old custom home 
features gourmet kitchen w/commercial 
refrigerator plus freezer + 6-burner gas 
range, bun warmer, veggie sink, etc. 
Lg BRs, 4th BR is upstairs & currently 
a game/bonus room. Inground pool w/
covered patio & flagstone area for firepit. 
Attention to detail! One of nicest new 
areas in Boyd Co. (K-8)

173 Sargent Rd.	          $229,900
One owner brick ranch w/unfin bsmt & 3 car 
det garage on 10+/- acres of beautiful rolling 
meadows, garden land & wildlife. Updated & 
ready to enjoy country living! Shared stocked 
pond, city water. 3 porches make this a great 
home for entertaining. (K-4)

830 McCullough St.	           $219,900
MOTIVATED SELLERS! Midland Heights - Great 
school district! This 4 BR, 2.5 BA brick has been 
renovated. Gorgeous new kitchen w/appliances, 
open great room w/frpl, spacious BRs, new BAs & 
new flooring. Walkout bsmt w/drive-in garage. Well 
appointed laundry room & add’l FR. .6+/- Acre. (K-7)

256 Bellefonte Circle	            $214,900
Lovely wooded view. Enormous screened porch. 
Exceptional master suite w/updated BA, huge walk-
in closet. 2 BR & BA up. Main floor library, formal 
areas + FR. Bsmt has 2nd FR & spare room. Each 
floor w/separate heating. Fenced back yard. MO-
TIVATED. Priced Far Below purchase price. (K-12)

601 Florida Street			          $649,000
AWESOME VIEW! A one-of-a-kind home on 25+/- acres in the 
heart of Ashland. Enjoy the city & river view from many vantage 
points of this home & property. Extensive decking & 20x40 inground 
pool w/outdoor bar. Vaulted ceilings, 4 BR, 4.5 BA & finished 
basement with wet bar. Kitchen 
features SubZero refrigerator & 
is open to living/dining space. 2 
car attached garage w/40x50 
detached garage which includes 
a bathroom. A once-in-a-lifetime 
opportunity! $649,000 (K-10)



147 Tharp Rd.	            $185,000
Enjoy a peaceful evening on the porch swing of this 
Cape Cod home w/exceptional HW & woodwork. Lg 
kitchen, 1st floor master suite, 2 BR & BA upstairs. Sun 
room, unfin bsmt, drive-in garage. 2+/- acres. (J-42)

2365 St Highway 1122	            $177,500
Beautiful Park-like setting with so many amenities. 
4.26+/- acres. 4 BR, 2 BA w/fin bsmt, office, kitch-
enette, beautiful deck, basketball court, 2 car garage 
& more. Better Hurry! Grayson Lake area. (J-21)

3543 Briarwood Dr.	           $174,000
Briarwood Estates. Lovely lot w/2 fenced areas, great 
for pets. Plenty of privacy! Spacious rooms. 3 BR, 2 
BA, formal LR & DR, nice kitchen, FR w/wet bar & 
frpl, & 2 car garage. Freshly painted & in excellent 
condition. (J-24)

102 Mt. Savage Dr.	           $149,900
Charming Bellefonte brick featuring 3-4 
BR, 2 nice BA, full bsmt w/28x24 garage & 
2 fireplaces (1 wood stove & one gas logs), 
all on a beautiful lot on a quiet street. (J-35)

1412 Maryland Parkway	           $119,900
Prime Location! Hager school district! 4 BR, 
2 BA brick Cape Cod w/full bsmt, covered 
patio & carport. Level, fenced yard & add’l 
FR now used as a formal DR. (J-12)

8427 Fleming Ct.	             $99,900
Great starter home! Upper level living/dining area w/
updated kitchen, 3 BR & 1 BA. Lower level has spa-
cious FR, 4th BR w/walk-in closet & 2nd BA. Beautiful 
covered deck overlooks sparkling AG pool & private 
yard. End of cul-de-sac. Motivated Sellers! (I-2)

320 Chesapeake Ave.	             $84,500
Stately renovated 2 story in downtown 
Greenup on apx. half acre+/- lot. Home 
has 2.5 BA with potential for 3 or more 
bedrooms. (I-8)

3132 Mason Street	             $62,500
Cute ranch w/HW floors, eat-in kitchen, 3 BR, 
1 BA & lg laundry room. Also has a fenced 
yard w/storage bldg. All appliances remain, 
even the washer & dryer. (F-4)

220 Jane Hill Rd.	             $55,000
2 BR, 1 BA mobile home with 2 car det. 
garage. Live here while you build your dream 
home of choice on nearly an acre+/-. (E-9)

Lot 6 Katie Lane
$14,000

Nice new subdivision! 
4 lots available in 
Summit/Cannonsburg 
area. Call today. 
(LA-6)

Lot 19 Katie Lane
$14,000

Nice new subdivision! 
4 lots available in 
Summit/Cannonsburg 
area. Call today. 
(LA-7)

Call Gina Griffith  606-922-7118

409 Meade Hollow Rd.	         			                  $219,900
Picturesque 1.7+/- acres w/add’l acreage available w/lg pond. Custom cabinetry, 
woodwork & crown molding. Bsmt w/2nd kitchen. House & 30+/- acres available for 
$259,900. See mls#40347. Must see to appreciate all the detail! (K-33)

19280 Pinehurst Estates	           $194,500
Exceptional home, exceptional value! This 4 BR, 3 
BA features HW kitchen w/island & SS appliances, 
LR, DR & FR on main. 4 BR up + game room (man 
cave) in bsmt w/oversized 2 car garage. Screened 
porch, decking, & beautiful view. Peaceful. (J-14)

Lots 20 & 21 Katie Ln
$18,000

Nice new subdivision! 
4 lots available in 
Summit/Cannonsburg 
area. Call today. 
(LA-8)

5430 St.Rt. 5 (Tract A)
$23,500

Great potential for 
commercial. Lot can 
also be gorgeous 
home site or business. 
Public water tap. 
(LA-12)

Land & Acreage



Feature

Johnson Realty & Appraisal, Inc
Gary Salyer

Real Estate Sales Associate

310 South Carol Malone Blvd.
Grayson, Kentucky 41143

(606) 474-7475 Evenings & Weekends
(606) 922-7475 Cell

(606) 474-5598 or 5590 Office
(606) 474-5598 Fax

gsalyer_johnsonrealty-appraisalinc@outlook.com

J. Michael Johnson, Principal Broker



Feature

Libby Fugitt
606 571-6401

libbyf@rossrealty.org
www.libbyfugitt.com

1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Stately home on 24+ Acres just off Route 5 on 
Daniels Fork. Just the look of the large front porch 
with tall columns makes you think you are in the 
deep South. Enter to a large living room with original 
wood flooring and built-in bookshelves. The main 
floor has a nice kitchen with appliances, dining room 
with wainscoting, large family room with fireplace 
and one wall with exposed wood from the original 
part of the home that is over 100 years old. Master 
bedroom and a full bath are also on main, plus 
screened porch. Upstairs are two bedrooms, play 
room or office and full bath. Some wood flooring. If 
you love to explore nature, sitting by a pond, four-
wheeling, taking walks in the woods or sitting in a 
deer stand waiting for that 10 point buck, this is your 
home. MOTIVATED SELLERS!	

5536 Daniels Fork
$279,000

Mineral Rights Included.
Free Gas to house as long 

as well produces.



REAL TEAM 
REALTY
1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Each  office independently owned  and operated

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, 
Principal Broker/Owner

Feature

Lisa
Fischer

 606 255-0357
www.remaxrealteam.com

CUSTOM BUILT... Take a look at 
this home that has more space and 
storage than you could ever imagine. 
It has lots of Amish built-ins and 
beautiful solid wood cabinets all on 
GORGEOUS hardwood floors. The 
living room is massive and perfect 
for your family gatherings and also 
the HUGE family room is loaded with 
windows overlooking the serene 
private lake. Let’s not forget about 
all the “man” space this home has 
to offer too. It has a huge attached 
garage & detached garage including 
an unfinished garage apartment ready 
to be finished however you like. The 
large yard and long driveway are 
perfect for thos kiddos to play and 
ride bikes. For those spring evenings, 
build a fire by the lake to roast hot 
dogs and make s’mores. This home 
has so much to offer. Schedule your 
private showing today!!

42 Amos St.
South Shore

REDUCED
$259,000



Brenda Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

Feature
1404 W. Collins St. 

Flatwoods
$149,900

Newer contemporary 2 story with 3 BR, & 2.5 
BA in Flatwoods near shops & restaurants. 
Master ensuite features a dressing room 
between the bedroom & bath! There are 
French doors which lead to the living room 
with vaulted 22’ ceiling. Large kitchen/dining 
combo area plus snack bar & built-in JennAire 
grill. Another pair of French doors leads to a 
screened porch which then leads to an open 
area for outside grilling. The entry/hallway 
has a half bath with pocket door. One of the 
3 BR upstairs has 5 mirrored panels on the 
wall. In addition to the 2 car attached garage, 
there is a large 2 car detached garage with 
a partially finished loft which has a separate 
outside entry with lighting - just needs drywall 
& flooring to finish. May be a potential “man 
cave” or could be used for lots of storage. The 
attic offers pull-down stairs. Well landscaped 
level lot.

Call Brenda for a personal tour today!



Double Feature

Enjoy your back deck overlooking the 9th hole at the lush Oaks Golf Course 
in Flatwoods. Traditional custom-built home with many features such 
as pocket doors, glass French doors, gas fireplace, crown moldings, 9 ft 
ceilings throughout & spacious rooms. Beautiful foyer & grand staircase. 
Custom kitchen w/tile back splash & stainless black appliances. Formal DR 
& FR w/wood floors. 3-4 BR upstairs w/Master Ensuite. Spacious master BA 
w/steam shower & jetted tub. Lg deck w/pergola. Call for more information.

Enjoy this Craftsman style home in one of the most charming 
sections of Ashland complete w/brick streets! With over 4,800 sq.ft., 
this home offers HW flooring under most carpet, Rosewood trim & 
woodwork, 2 full handicapped BA, master suite, elevator, sun room, 
breakfast room, deck, kitchen extension, upgraded kitchen, energy 
efficient windows, 4 lg BR & 3.5 BA w/master suite boasting over 400 
sq.ft. in BR area & over 350 sq.ft. in the bath + a cedar closet. An 
additional 2 lots can be purchased that front Peach Tree Street for 
an additional $75,000. So much to offer! Call today. 

932 Oaks Dr., Flatwoods
$359,900

3636 Old Orchard Dr., Ashland   $399,000

  740 352-7294
Donna Gannon

donna.gannon@century21.com
2011-2015 Centurion Producer
2011-2015 Pinnacle Quality Service Award
2011-2015 C-21 President’s Award
Master’s Producer since 2005

GRI

Joyce “Jody” Tussey, Principal Broker
334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101

Donna Gannon
“Working Hard & Getting 

Results in Ohio & Kentucky”

Full-time OH-KY Agent
Member of 2 Multiple List Services
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
BR, 3 BA, beautiful maple kitchen cabinets by Chandler w/
granite counter tops, appliances. Dining area, LR, FR w/gas 
logs frpl. 2 car garage, patio. Must see inside to appreciate 
the true value. Asking $164,900.

7664 S. State Hwy 1 Tired of close neighbors? This home features LR, FR, 3 
BR, DR, kitchen, BA-- all w/HW floors on main floor. Downstairs is another FR 
w/summer kitchen, BA & storage space. Oversized 2 car garage w/finished 
living space in rear. 16x32 inground pool w/slide. Gazebo & 24x36 separate 
bldg w/electric + another storage bldg. for lawn equipment. Apx. 2 acres.

Will Pay $4,000 
Closing Cost

Will Pay $3,000 
Closing Cost

REDUCED

SOLD

SALE PENDING!

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED
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10036 Mayo Trail, Catlettsburg Res-
idential or commercial property off US 
23. 2013 mobile home with 3 BR, 2 BA.  
2 lots. Good location. First time on mar-
ket. $115,000 Call Dees.

Doug Daniel
606-928-4584

Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Fred Meade
606-922-9075

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Norma Hughes
606-465-3324

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE 

SERVICE
606-329-1700

Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net
1544 Winchester Ave, 

Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101
Easter Daniel, Principle Broker Community Trust Plaza Building

25669 Bolts Fork Rd., Rush Timber, 2 
drilled wells, 20 acres level, 50 acres hay 
land, fenced, 2 ponds, 500 gal water tank, 
16x24 shed, grain storage tank, 40x70 
barn, 40x80 hay shed, 8x10 sun room, 2 
BR, LR, DR, kitchen, 2 car garage. Excel-
lent hunting & fishing. $495,000

131 McKnight St., Ashland 2 BR, 1 
BA ranch in Westwood. Furnace 9 yr 
old, metal roof 2008, BA updated 2010, 
kitchen updated 2015. Very reasonable 
utilities. Apx. 1 Acre. $54,900

Fannin Cemetary Rd., Rush 100 
Acres, 40x990 barn, 40x80 hay shed, 
36x40 feed barn, 18 ton feed bin, drilled 
well, 500 gal water tank. Excellent hunt-
ing. $295,000

3333 Central Ave., Ashland Invest-
ment property. Good fixer-upper. Large 
det. garage that once housed an auto-
motive garage. $15,000

Bolts Fork Cemetary Lane, Rush 
Fenced, orchard with 40 trees & pond. 
$225,000

SALE PENDING!

REDUCED
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ADVANTAGE 
PLUS REALTY

Ervena Howard, Principal Broker

606-325-3000

1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708 - Ashland KY 41101606-922-1542

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

606-796-9667
Ashland Vanceburg

207 Main Street, Suite 1, Vanceburg, KY 41179

Linda 
Conley
Realtor

606694-5474

Cindy 
Wright
Realtor

606571-8477

Angie 
Krivchenia
Realtor

606922-2291

Carole
Plybon
Realtor

304360-3001

Mary Dawn
Selby

Realtor
606831-2188

Gary
Selby

Realtor
606694-9952

Brittany
Wilson
Realtor

606465-7249

Maxine
Opell

Realtor
606923-5960

Telisa
Reynolds Perkins

Realtor
606615-0265

NEW LISTINGS
2728 Joel Street Within walking distance 
from Paul Blazer football field, this 2 BR 
home would be a great starter home or for 
a couple downsizing. This single level home 
offers many updates-fresh paint throughout, 
new kitchen completed in Feb. 2016, hot 
water tank 2 yrs ago, 1 yr old storage shed on 
concrete slab, screened back porch, updated 
electric in 2012. Extra room currently used as 
3rd BR. Nice flat fenced back yard, perfect for 
your summer cookouts! $89,900
1338 Simmons Road One owner home, 3 
BR, 1 BA, on level to rolling .9 acre country 
setting. Also has 7x10 storage shed. Call 
today for your privte showing. $89,900
952 Highway 1937 Country living at its 
finest!! This owner built 3 BR, 2.5 BA is on 
73+/- acres. Unfin bsmt, 2 stall barn, & 2 car 
det garage. The LR offers cathedral ceiling w/
Cedar. Lg back porch is perfect to sit & watch 
wildlife! Priced below appraisal! Call for your 
showing today! $210,000
8568 Cedar Hills Estates Ct. This custom 
built 3 BR home has a master suite w/jetted 
tub & separate shower. There is a formal LR 
& DR with the FR open to the kitchen, making 
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
• Wurtland - 1399 Wurtland Ave. - Brick 
ranch 4 BR, 2 BA, 1 car att garage, 
frpl, barn on 2.2+/- Acres. REDUCED 
$118,000 #37989
• Greenup - 477 St. Rt. 1043 - Cottage 
2 BR, 1 BA, fixer upper. Conveniently 
located on 26+/- acres. $89,900 #41072
• Lloyd - Vacant Land - 12 (25x150) lots 
in the Darlington Subd., frontage on Ohio 
River Rd & Hillman Dr. $65,000 #32491
• Greenup - Short Branch- Vacant land. 
91+/- Acres. Potential new home site. 
$99,900 #39587
• Greenup - New Orleans Dr., 
Queenslanding Lot 37 - .86+/- Acre. 
$25,000 for quick sale. #4025
• Greenup - Olde River Estates (Lloyd) 
- Restricted subd. 5 lots ranging $30,000 
- $32,500. Plat in office.
• South Shore - Off SR 7 in Maloneton 
- Vacant land, level, cleared 12+/- Acres. 
May divide. Possession after harvest. 
$130,000 #40220
• South Shore - Beechy Creek Rd - 
Potential residential bldg sites. Vacant 
land. 34.7+/- Acres (surveyed). Cleared 
bottom w/hilltop level. May divide. Call 
office for details. $120,000 #41401
• Ashland - 248 Rockhouse Rd - Vacant 
land. 5.5+/- Acres, septic & well in place. 
$40,000 #41351

• Flatwoods - 123 Argillite Rd. - Vacant 
com. lot, 150x120 $45,000 #29989
• Flatwoods - Fountain St./ Wilshire 
Ridge  Residential lots. Call for 
dimensions and details! $20,000 
#39119
• Wurtland - Chinns Br. - Vacant 5+/- 
Acres. Great for new construction or 
manuf. $39,900 #39587
• Wurtland - Vacant Lot. City Utilities. 
Fenced. $10,000
• Greenup - 24496 St. Rt. 7 - 64 
Acres, Apx. 202-5 Acres of bottom 
land. Frontage on Leatherwood Creek. 
$89,000 #41477
• Greenup - 172 Castle Marina Rd - 
Residential lot .5+/- Acre. City water 
& septic in place. Outside city limits. 
Structure may be removed. $12,000 
#41240
• Greenup - Rt. 23 Com. Lot. 1.36 
acres. $199,000
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial 
lot, formerly Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ 
lot w/utilities in place. Paved parking 
lot. Ready for new business! $350,000 
#37411
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd. 
Commercial property. 2.20+/- acres 
surveyed. Great location near schools 
& hospital. $175,000 #39638
• Wurtland - Wurtland Ave. - 
Commercial Bldg w/Beauty Shop 
Equipment & Tanning beds. Also 24x32 
Det.Garage. $65,000

Wurtland - 208 Kentucky Ave. - Vinyl ranch 
3 BR, 2 BA, newer HVAC, det. garage 
50x34 w/workshop & office area, lot size 
100x120. $89,900 #41110

Greenup - 149 Green Oaks Dr. - Brick 
ranch, 3 BR, 1 BA, full unfin. walkout 
bsmt w/potential to add to overall sq.ft. 
$94,500 #41165

Greenup - 811 Seaton Ave. Commercial 
Bldg. 6,000 sq.ft., 3 levels w/2,000 
each, 2 offices on main, 4 BR, 1.5 BA 
apt on 2nd level, unfin. bsmt w/garage 
door entrance, on 2+/- Acres. $159,900 
#40301 Call office for details.

REDUCED!

Greenup - 16 Mick St. - Brick/vinyl 1.5 story 
3 BR, 2 BA. Lg level lot w/privacy fencing 
& mature landscaping, lg spacious master 
suite w/private deck. Both baths updated w/
new tile & shower in the master. Solid wood 
kitchen cabinets have been painted & new 
hardware, counter top and microwave, new 
ceilings fans throughout. Freshly painted 
walls. Move-in ready! $125,000 #41655

South Shore - 187 Booten Ford Rd. - Farmer’s Dream! Nice 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
ranch on 60+/- Acres w/apx. 50+/- Acres of fenced pasture with frontage on Tygart 
Creek and a 1/4+/- acre stocked pond... Ideal for cattle or horses. 2 barns 30x60 
and 30x50 (new). The spacious yard has mature trees and landscaping & a 
breathtaking view from the back deck. The home is welcoming with its spacious 
kitchen/dining combo that leads into the large living room- great for entertaining. 
The home features a master suite. The walkout basement is partially finished 
w/a generous size family room/rec room. The remainder of the basement is 
unfinished & great for storage, or can be finished for additional living space! A 
MUST SEE! $299,000 #41662 

NEW!

NEW!

REDUCED!

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

CONTRACT



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101
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
air, 1 car detached garage. $109,900 
Dale Hensley 606-922-9771

The Oaks, Flatwoods
5 lots of varying sizes.  Some 
overlooking golf course. Building 
Restrictions apply. $10,000 - $34,900 
Call Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

11763 US 23, Greenup
2+/- Acres. Zoned for Commercial 
use. Add’l Acreage available. 
$125,000 Call Dale Hensley 606-
922-9771

205 Hi Line Dr., Ashland
7 BR home w/3 BR & 2 full BA on 
main level. Spacious kitchen & dining 
area. FR in bsmt. Being sold “As Is” 
$113,500 Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

NEW

NEWNEW



Tom Hobbs
Loan Officer

NMLS#63663

606-324-7570
606-571-6611

thobbs@integritymtgs.com

1401 Greenup Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101

At Integrity Mortgage Group our motto is 
“Mortgages Made Simple”.

Our Mission: To provide you with a level of quality service that exceeds the 
industry standard.
Our Vision: To be an innovative and flexible lender adapting to changing trends 
in the mortgage industry.
Our Goal: To make the loan process fast, simple, accurate and affordable while 
providing you with a rewarding and memorable mortgage experience.

IMG Mortgage is a division of Wolfe Financial. IMG is a Licensed Mortgage Banker NMLS69371 licensed in Ky and 7 other states 
Loan Officer #63663. This is not a commitment to lend. Rates and program guidelines change on a daily basis. FHA-Insured, USDA - 
Insured. The Accuracy of the information in this ad is not guaranteed. Restrictions apply.

Knowledgeable - Over 15 years of experience
Commitment - Loan officers available 7 days a week
Faster Service - In-house team “start to finish”
Free Pre-qualification - A pre-approval can be done in minutes
Technology - Web based technology allows us to deliver and
    approve application in minutes instead of days

FHA - Only 3.5% Down
VA - (Specialist to guide you with VA Jumbo Loans & Bonus 
Entitlement)
USDA - 100% Financing
Conventional Fixed Rate Mortgages
Adjustable Rate Mortgages

The Integrity Team:

Experienced Loan Officers specializing in all 
mortgage loans including:

Located in the Historic Crump & Field Building



FLOYD REALTY
606 324-7193

and APPRAISAL COMPANY
316 23rd St.   

Ashland, KY 41101

www.floydrealty.com
David Floyd, Principal Broker

Like us on 
Facebook

2922 Hampton St. - Location & livability! 
2 story home in S. Ashland. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
formal rooms & study, modern kitchen & 
screened porch. Det. garage. New roof & 
siding. $144,900

1407 Beth Ann Dr., Flatwoods - 3 BR, 2 
BA, new kitchen w/SS appliances, new 
carpet & windows & det. garage w/apt. 
upstairs. Russell Schools. $134,900

2207 Forest Ave. - Charming Cape Cod 
sitting pretty w/lovely front yard & woods 
to the rear. 4 BR, lots of windows, mod-
ern appliances, bsmt & patio. $125,900

2609 Newman St. - Charming 2 story w/4 
BR, large living room, formal dining room 
& modern kitchen, lg wrap-around front 
porch, partial bsmt & garage. $99,900

2501 Holt St. - Brick Cape Cod 3 BR, 2 BA 
w/modern kitchen & updated baths. Walk-
out bsmt w/family room, newer roof, great 
storage & det garage. $106,000

820 Rose Rd. - Ranch brick home w/3 BR, 
2 BA, HW floors throughout, large private 
covered rear porch & extra large attached 
garage w/workshop. $99,900

14 Alice St., Greenup - Located on a cul-
de-sac with 5 BR, 3 BA & open concept 
gathering area. Master suite on the main 
& upper floor. Lg river view deck. $161,000

2601 Hackworth St. - 3 BR, 2 BA w/lg front 
porch. Enjoy the well-landscaped, private 
yard in the shade of the pergola covered 
patio. HW floors throughout. $159,900

2612 Holt St. - 4 BR, 2 BA in the heart of S. 
Ashland on a gorgeous lg lot. Formal LR & 
DR, den, eat-in kitchen, great front porch & 
detached 2 car garage. $147,500

2720 Lorraine St. - Ranch brick in solid 
S. Ashland. 3 BR, 1.5 BA w/large kitchen. 
Partially finished walkout bsmt has family 
room & lots of storage. $89,900 

2808 Hampton St. - Brick 2 story w/4 BR, 
2 BA in S. Ashland. HW floors, finished 
attic, relaxing front porch, newer fence 
& private to the rear of home. $122,900

2443 Lincoln Ave.- Hager District home 
with 3 BR & BA main floor & another bath 
in basement. Eat-in kitchen, lg living room, 
basement and nice fenced yard. $74,900

2616 Hackworth St. - Classic 2 story on 
double lot. 4 or 5 BR, updated natural wood-
work & floors, butler’s pantry, inviting front 
porch, lg deck, oversized garage. $219,900

500 Bellefonte Princess Rd - Stylish 
ranch in the heart of Bellefonte. Lg level 
lot, 3 BR, 2 BA, new kitchen & new roof & 
windows. Full bsmt & garage. $214,900

2767 Ohio St. - Large family home w/5 
BR, 3.5 BA, built-in garage, bsmt has 
family room w/wet bar & kitchen setup. 
All on just over an acre lot. $174,500

RIVER VIEW

DOUBLE LOT
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$363,000
2235 Hillcrest Rd 

3 BR, 2.5 BA To view visit https://db.tt/wjcycqWd

1727 Beverly Blvd   6 BR, 6.5 BA

$725,000
119 Country Club  6 BR, 5 Full & 2 Half BA

$749,000

4100 Garden Court   6 BR, 4 BA
$349,900

1020 Woodtrace Dr.  5 BR, 5.5 BA

$999,999

www.missiadkins.com
missi@rossrealty.org

606 923-3129
Missi Ross Adkins

REDUCED

508 Long Street  3 BR, 1 BA

$74,000

19850 Bear Creek  4 BR, 3.5 BA

$379,000

692 McCowan  5 BR, 4 full 2 half BA

$675,000
10009 Manna Dr.  5 BR, 3.5 BA

$549,000

10437 Mayo Trail  3 BR, 1 BA  - 11 ACRES

$139,000

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING



132 Caroline Dr.  
3 BR, 3.5 BA

Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

Dog Fork Tract E2 - $52,500
Dog Fork Lot 1 & 2 - $45,000 Each
Woodbrook - 3 Lots  $25,000 -  $40,000
Shadowlawn Lots 11-14 - $29,900
801 Bellefonte Princess - Land - $97,500
2901 Greenbo Blvd - 4 Acres Reduced $49,500

LOTS & LAND

3544 Briarwood  4 BR, 4.5 BA

$294,900

100 Bluebird  
4 BR, 3.5 BA

$269,000

1516 Valley Dr.  
3 BR, 1 BA

$69,900

229 Erwin Rd.  4 BR, 4.5 BA

$335,000

225 Riverside Dr.  
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$129,900

115 Grove Street
5 ABR, 3 BA

$79,900
2938 Hackworth

3 BR, 1 BA

$89,900

1114 Highland 
2 BR, 2 BA

$129,000

126 Butternut Lane  5 BR, 3 BA

$349,000

2524 Hilton Avenue  
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$132,000

$159,900

100 Pheasant Ct.  4 BR, 4.5 BA

$329,000

112 Walker Rd.  
3 BR, 1 BA

$109,000

Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

2701 Cambridge Drive  
5 BR, 3 BA

$265,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED



Ready to Sell 
Your Home?

Be Certain To
Choose A REALTOR® 

Who Advertises In This Magazine. 

Northeastern
Including Ashland Area

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect 
Results.

Also on the internet at 
www.homeswvohky.com

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For Less Than The Best!

The Area’s Best Source For 
Real Estate Advertising.



Linda
Chatfield

606 232-1578

Paul 
Conley

606 615-1311

Karissa
Dixon

 606 615-4399

Jill 
Bond

 606 232-6253

Bobby 
Dawson 

606 615-1055

Cindy 
Conley-Jones

606 232-1067

Teresa
Wright Powers

606 922-8800

JoAnn
Scott

606 471-9435

Linda
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 606 465-9413

Mark
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 606 615-0462

Amber
Young
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Joe
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Jim
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Gary
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 606 255-0357

REAL TEAM REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Visit Our Website: www.remaxrealteam.com

Carol Jean 
Cieraszynski 
606 922-6308

Each  office independently owned  and operated

 606 325-0407

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 39

Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner
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REAL TEAM REALTY

1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101

Visit Our Website: www.remaxrealteam.com
Carol Jean Cieraszynski, Principal Broker/Owner

Each  office independently owned  and operated

 606 325-0407

Page 40 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

NEW!NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

432 Florida St. - Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA home featuring 
stunning views of Ashland & the Ohio River. Offering 2 
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
granite counter tops, lg pantry & snack bar. FR w/frpl, 
huge 2nd Family/Sun room w/lots of natural lighting 
& DR. Grill on the deck overlooking tall pines while 
the kids play in the fenced side yard. $259,500 (CCJ)

0 Hideaway Dr. - With the open foyer floor plan, the 
kitchen, dining & living areas are wide open, giving you 
plenty of room to spread out! 4 BR, 3 full BA home un-
der construction w/oak HW flooring throughout except 
for tile in the bathrooms. Custom cabinetry w/granite 
counter tops in the kitchen. 2 car att garage, laundry 
room & big covered front porch. $259,900 (JB)

3861 Leighwood Dr. - 4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/laundry 
room, formal LR & lg FR connecting to DR. Features 
designer kitchen w/Cambria Quarts counter tops & 
tons of cabinet space. Lower level offers den &/or 
add’l BR w/kitchen & BA. Screened porch overlooking 
back yard. 2 car garage w/stainless sink, cabinets & 
Dri-Dek flooring. $319,900 (GD)

NEW!

0 Callahan Ridge Rd - Perfect place for your dou-
ble or singlewide manufactured home. Beautiful & 
Peaceful country property close to town. Already 
has a septic tank. Leach field may need work. Va-
cant for some time. $15,000 (LF)

NEW!

316 10th St. - Looking to downsize, just starting 
out, or thinking about investing in rental 
property? Come take a look! This 3 BR, 1 BA 
cottage is easy one-floor living w/minimal 
outdoor maintenance. Roof, Heat & Air only 5 
yrs old. How water heater 2 yrs old. Call to make 
an appointment today! $33,900 (JS)

NEW!

2814 & 2843 Winchester Ave. - Great Business Op-
portunity! Currently “Charisma Salon & Spa”. Fully 
equipped salon including 11 salon chairs, 5 wash sta-
tions, 2 manicure & pedicure stations. Also a tanning 
bed, handicap restroom & kitchen. On 2nd floor are 2 
apts - one w/3 BR, 2 BA and one w/2 BR, 1 BA (70% 
complete) $297,500 (PC)

NEW!

502 10th St. - 4 BR, 2 BA w/2,125+/- sq.ft. First floor 
features LR, kitchen, DR, lg FR w/French doors, 
laundry room & full BA. Tons of parking w/det ga-
rage, carport in back & add’l street parking in front. 
Fenced yard! Plumbing, roof, heat/air & hot water 
heater replaced in the last year! $44,900 (JS)

COMMERCIAL

LOTS & LAND

42 Amos St. - CUSTOM BUILT... Take a look at this 
home with more space & storage than you could ever 
imagine. Lots of Amish built-ins & beautiful solid wood 
cabinets w/GORGEOUS HW floors. The LR is mas-
sive + HUGE FR loaded w/windows overlooking the 
serene private lake. Huge att. garage + det. garage 
w/unfin. garage apt. $279,900 (LF)

3987 Kendall Lane - 5 BR, 3 BA home w/3,600+/- 
sq.ft. on 1.1+/- acre lot offers att garage & 30’x30’ det. 
garage. Kitchen features 3 walls of beautiful cabinetry 
& SS appliances. Living & dining rooms w/vaulted 
ceilings. Main floor laundry room. FR in walkout bsmt 
w/plank tile flooring. Flat fenced back yard, koi pond & 
storage bldg. $264,900 (CCJ)

1126 E. Midland Trail - Want a custom home 
close to town? This beauty offers 3 spacious BR 
w/2.5 BA, nice custom kitchen w/SS appliances, 
maple cabinets, new roof & siding. Home also has 
HW floors & new carpet in BRs. Relax on the huge 
back porch. Motivated Seller! $239,900 (JR)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!
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576 Kiser Branch - This single-owner custom home 
w/2 car garage is on 3 acres. Gorgeous hickory floor-
ing, kitchen cabinets, interior doors & crown molding 
throughout the home. Open living room, dining area 
and kitchen. SS kitchen appliances & wash/dryer are 
included! If you lose power, no worries. The entire home 
is connected to a generator. $225,000 (JB)

506 Franklin Ct. - 4 BR, 2.5 BA Brick Ranch 
offering HW flooring on main floor, DR, LR, 2 
frpl, sun room, screened porch & 2 outbldgs. Fin. 
walkout bsmt w/FR. Improvements include win-
dows, Central Heat/AC, roof, gutters, electrical 
wiring, interior doors & more. $229,500 (CCJ)

19208 Pinehurst Est. - SPECIAL OWNER 
FINANCING. Ready to move in! Wonderful 
home w/5-6 BR, 2 full & 2 half BA, formal LR & 
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
smaller units. Located in downtown area in high 
traffic area.  $109,900 (JB)

COMMERCIAL

1728 Hoods Creek Pike - Great Investment 
Opportunity! Com. bldg & lot suitable for var-
ious businesses. This property is in high traffic 
area & would be perfect for your next business. 
Apx. 960 sq.ft. $44,900 (PC)

COMMERCIAL

1116 2nd Circle Prospect - 2 story home w/3 BR 
& 1 updated BA on dead end street w/lg LR w/
gas log frpl. Nice front porch, back patio area & 
back yard for summer evenings. Carport w/work-
room plus separate Doll House! Central Heat/
AC. $39,500 (CCJ)

5299 Vanbibber Court - First time home buy-
ers! Fresh paint & move-in ready, this 3 BR, 1 BA 
home is the last home on a quiet cul-de-sac w/
lots of privacy. Decks & wooded back yard. Eat-
in kitchen/dining area. Owner offering 1 yr home 
warranty. $70,999 (GD)

1104 Allen Ave. - Super cute 2 BR, 1 BA cottage 
w/lg fenced yard in a desirable neighborhood. 
Original HW floors throughout & updated tile 
floors in the kitchen & bath. SS appliances, 1 car 
det garage & 2 concrete patios. $62,900 (TCM)

2440 Winchester Ave. - Great location with 
high visibility. Commercial bldg w/drive-
through capability in convenient downtown 
location. Could suit many types of business-
es. Tenant on left side of bldg. $169,500 (DC)

COMMERCIAL

617 Allcorn Rd. - No typos here! Yes, 
this is a 4 BR house w/2 BA on 12+/- 
acres. This home is in move-in condition 
with many updates! $65,900 (JB)

#1 HWM Drive - Local manufacturing company is 
selling land & buildings off US 60 near I-64. Land in-
cludes 80+/- acres & building w/63,584+/- sq.ft. with 
3,200+/- office space. The company would require a 
minimum of 10 yrs on a lease back. Call for more info 
on the sale of this property. $3,200,000 (DC)

COMMERCIAL

REDUCED!

503 Heaberlin Lane - Looking for your first 
home or your last? This 3 BR, 1 BA home 
offers a 2 car det garage in a nice neighbor-
hood on a flat lot. Call for your appointment 
to view today! $72,500 (LG/TCM)

REDUCED!

195 Redbird St. - Great opportunity for first time 
home buyers and/or family wanting to down-
size. Well maintained 3 BR, 2 BA home in great 
neighborhood in Greenup County. Flat 75’x150’ 
+/- lot. Call today for an appointment to view. 
$74,900 (LG)

219 Mills Branch - Very cute much larger than it 
looks cottage w/lots of living spaces & some very nice 
updates. This is a great family house w/2 BR down & 
2 more upstairs. Lg FR & dining area plus fenced front 
yard & covered porch. If you are looking for a country 
setting close to town, look no more!! $59,900 (LF)

REDUCED!

1404 Patterson St. - First time home buyers or 
Investors-- Take a look at this nice 2 BR, 1 BA 
home w/newer windows, roof & HVAC. Wash-
er/dryer hook-up & nice size back yard, mostly 
fenced! Call for showing today! $59,000 (LF)
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Hecks Bldg Bluegrass. US 23 & 
35th St. - This lot includes the old 
Hecks bldg w/apx. 35,000 sq.ft. on 
PRIME COMMERCIAL LAND on 
busy US 23 (Winchester Ave) cor-
ner! This is for 1 parcel. Can be pur-
chased w/2 add’l parcels. $799,999 
(CCJ)
Bluegrass Corner US 23 & 35th St. 
PRIME COMMERCIAL LAND on US 
23 (Winchester Ave.) Corner! 1 par-
cel. Located in downtown Ashland 
within 5 minutes for I-64! Can be pur-
chased w/2 add’l parcels. $599,999 
(CCJ)
St. Rt. 60, Wolohan Dr. & Midland 
Trail - A great expanse of land that 
would be great to build your own 
business or on Midland Trail could 
be townhouses. Utilities are all 
available. Plats & deed are available 
in office. $549,500 (CJ)
Bluegrass Corner US 23 & 35th St. 
- Vacant lot directly beside the Blue-
grass corner lot fronting busy  US 
23 (Winchester Ave.) PRIME COM-
MERCIAL LAND. This is for 1 parcel. 
Can be purchased w/2 add’l parcels. 
$499,999 (CCJ)
0 Horse Hollow - Outdoorsman 
Paradise & Hunter’s Dream! This 
area is known as 10 Point Alley be-
cause so many 10 point buck are 
taken each year, including a recent 
buck that scored 175 as per seller. 
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